
1 岡      万佑子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 10 57.60 34.92 22.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.79 4.093 2 3 2 2

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 -0.11 9.390 1 0 -1 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 0 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 2 2 1 1

5 3Lz 6.49 X 0.35 6.842 0 1 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.893 2 2 2 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.204 2 2 1 1

31.79 34.92

Composition 1.33 5.756.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.556.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.756.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.00

22.68

2 岩  本  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 3 50.47 28.32 22.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze e 4.72 -1.04 3.680 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 2 2 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.32 2.622 1 2 1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.742 2 1 1 1

5 3S+3Tq q 9.35 X -0.77 8.58-1 -2 -2 -1 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 0

28.17 28.32

Composition 1.33 5.506.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 5.656.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.505.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 4.75

22.15

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権クラス女子

第95回北海道フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2024.85.3051.1334 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/03/17 15:31 Page 1



3 宮  本  琉  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥Ｔ・ＦＳＣ 15 41.65 22.10 20.55 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 1 0 1 0

2 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 1 0

3 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -1.68 3.82-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 0

5 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 3Lzq q 6.49 X -1.18 5.31-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.923 0 0 1 0

24.09 22.10

Composition 1.33 5.055.75 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.75

Presentation 1.33 5.305.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.106.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75

20.55

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 加  藤  杏  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 4 38.30 20.54 17.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.09 5.510 0 0 0 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.141 0 0 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-3 -2 -3 -4 -3

5 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 1 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.24 2.760 0 -1 -2 -1

21.43 20.54

Composition 1.33 4.454.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 3.50

Presentation 1.33 4.404.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 3.75

17.76
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5 岩  﨑  日  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 16 38.19 21.03 17.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.141 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 1 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.27 2.173 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 1 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 2 1 1

19.73 21.03

Composition 1.33 4.255.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.50

Presentation 1.33 4.305.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.354.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.75

17.16

6 富  永  悠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 7 37.61 19.99 18.62 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 1 0

2 3Tq+COMBO q 4.20 -1.85 2.35-5 -3 -5 -5 -4

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 2 1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 1 0 1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.483 1 1 2 1

6 StSq3 F 3.30 -1.52 1.78-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.692 1 1 1 1

21.80 19.99

Composition 1.33 4.705.75 5.25 4.25 4.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.605.75 4.75 4.00 4.75 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.705.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

18.62

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 横  内  杏  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 2 37.51 20.81 16.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.04 3.140 0 0 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.25 2.06-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 0 1 1 1

20.21 20.81

Composition 1.33 4.204.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.50

Presentation 1.33 4.004.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.354.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 3.75

16.70

8 荻  原  ゆ  あ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 1 35.78 19.69 16.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 1 0 1 0

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.03 3.030 1 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.12 1.621 0 2 0 1

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.34 1.97-2 -1 -1 -1 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.57-1 1 0 1 0

19.21 19.69

Composition 1.33 4.004.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.25

Presentation 1.33 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.103.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

16.09
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9 加  藤  花  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌第一高校 5 34.89 18.60 16.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.07 3.170 0 1 1 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.07 3.230 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 1 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.29 2.02-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.36 2.64-1 0 -1 -2 -2

19.01 18.60

Composition 1.33 4.104.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.25

Presentation 1.33 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.154.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.50

16.29

10 金  本  莉  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 13 34.51 17.75 17.76 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 1 2 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.17 2.271 1 1 1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 0 1 1 1

5 2Lo+COMBO F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.912 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

17.57 17.75

Composition 1.33 4.405.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.455.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.505.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

17.76

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 佐々木  望  凪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 6 33.53 17.04 17.49 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.47 1.21-2 -2 -4 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 0 1 -1

4 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.942 0 1 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 0 1 1 1

18.43 17.04

Composition 1.33 4.405.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.505.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.255.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75

17.49

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 岡      え  り

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 12 30.28 13.79 17.49 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 0 -1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.14 3.36-1 0 0 0 -1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 0

6 2Lzq q 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.86-1 0 0 0 0

14.71 13.79

Composition 1.33 4.455.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 3.50

Presentation 1.33 4.405.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.305.25 4.50 3.75 4.50 3.50

17.49

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 岩  野  美  凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 9 29.90 14.47 16.43 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.46 2.84-1 0 -1 -1 -4

2 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.36 2.24-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.981 0 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.762 0 1 0 0

6 2F<+COMBO < F 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.23 1.65-2 0 -1 -3 0

15.96 14.47

Composition 1.33 4.104.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.50

Presentation 1.33 4.054.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.204.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75

16.43

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 鈴  木  弥  礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ｸﾘｽﾀﾙFSC 8 25.86 11.76 14.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.78 2.22-1 -3 -5 -3 -1

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.42 2.18-1 -1 -1 -2 -3

5 2F!+1T* * 1.80 -0.86 0.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.08 2.391 0 0 1 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 0 -1 -2 0

13.81 11.76

Composition 1.33 3.604.00 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.403.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.604.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

14.10
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15 山  本      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路湖陵高校 11 20.50 8.60 13.90 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.68 1.02-4 -3 -5 -3 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.44-2 0 0 0 0

5 2Fe<+COMBO e F 1.19 X -0.54 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 -1 0

10.99 8.60

Composition 1.33 3.504.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00

Presentation 1.33 3.553.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.403.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

13.90

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

16 奥  田  絵里菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

旭川大雪FC 14 20.37 9.87 13.50 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.441 0 -1 -2 -1

4 CCoSp1V F 1.50 -0.69 0.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

5 2Loq+2Lo<< << F 2.42 X -0.85 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -1 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-3 -2 -1 -3 -1

12.42 9.87

Composition 1.33 3.453.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.403.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.303.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00

13.50

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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